City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department
City Hall, Room 430
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685



Contract Modification 2

Firefighting Protective Clothing & Boots

Scott's PPE Recon Attn: Ralph A. Scott 827 Black Diamond Way, Stc. C-2 Lodi, CA 95240 Date
Buyer Name:
Term contract:

Pamela Olivier 81115

02-09-10

City Blanket No.

BPSF 000032.07
Indefinite quantity

Type:

\$ 2,000,000

Not-to-exceed amount:

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Modification	Start date	End date	NTE Amount	Other changes
Original contract	01 17 06	01 16 09	\$2,000,000	
1	01-17-09	01-16-10	\$2,000,000	5% Increase, 12 Month Extension
2	01-17-10	01-16-11	\$2,000,000	12 Month Extension

This modification 2 changes the contract as follows:

It extends the contract from January 17, 2010 to January 16, 2011.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Approved by the City

Naomi Kelly, Director of CCA and Purchase

Date

Approved by Contractor:

Cimphun

02/22/2010

Name and title

RALPH A. SCOTT-CE

Sign and return one original. The duplicate original is for your files.

P-280 (11/20/09)

C.D.

Attachment "A" Contract Modification No. 1 Contract 81115 Allstar Fire Equipment, Inc. March 10, 2009

City and County of San Francisco Office of Contract Administration **Purchasing Department** City Hall, Room 430 1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place San Francisco, CA 94102-4685



Contract Modification 1

Firefighting Protective Clothing & Boots: Structural, Wildland, Aircraft Rescue, Emergency Medical Service, Urban Search and Rescue, Training and PPE Maintenance

Scott's PPE Recon.

Attn: Ralph A. Scott

827 Black Diamond Way, Ste. C-2

Lodi, CA 95240

Date:

Buyer's Name:

Kenneth Easton

Term Contract:

81115

Type: Contract amount: Indefinite quantity

March 10, 2009

\$2,000,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Modification	Start date	End date	Amount	other changes	09 MAR)
Original contract	01/17/06	01/16/09	\$2,000,000	L -	IR 23	
1	01/17/09	01/16/10	No Change	5% Increase, 12 Month Extension		Mary
This modification 1 changes the contract as follows:						1 1

It extends the contract from January, 17 2009 to January 16, 2010.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

Approved by the City:

K.E

Naomi Kelly, Director of OCA and Purchaser

Approved by Contractor:

Name and title